

Rotary International Youth Exchange Committee
District 5100, located in Oregon and SW Washington, USA
www.youthexchange5100.org

2025-2026 ALTERNATE STUDENT NOMINATION FORM

| The Rotary Club of | | | nominates: |
|---|---|--|--|
| Name of Altermate Student | | | |
| Student's Mailing Address | | | |
| City | | State | Zip |
| Student's Telephone # | E-mail | | |
| One Parent's name | E-mai | l | |
| Name of Student's High School | | | Current GPA |
| The undersigned Club President has read Candidates", and understands that in order District 5100 Long-Term Youth Exchange F Alternate Outbound (OB) Candidate can official LTEP Outbound Candidate until a and the Alternate Candidate's full LTEP Opaperwork and OB fees. You must be parclub. | er for a Club to nominate a Program (LTEP) the student not be formally accepted I Rotary District 5100 Club Outbound fee is paid. Your | n Alternate st must be a hig by the District is found to ho club is the sp | udent to the Rotary International ghly-qualified "runner-up" applicant. An Youth Exchange Committee as an est a reciprocal LTEP Inbound student onsor club and are responsible for the |
| Initially, Alternate OB Candidates shall be the STEP Application, and pay the STEP for Orientation and will be accepted into one responsible to assist the Alternate OB Car submitting it to the STEP Coordinator by Capplication. PLEASE SCAN AND EMAIL THIS NOMINAT Outbound Co-Coordinator 5100outbound@gmail.com | ee (\$450). This is to ensure e exchange program or the ndidate with completing the October 31, 2024. It takes a significant from FORM TO: ors Dan Boldt and Danny L | e the student e other. The C e official STEP a month for th | is fully trained at the January lub Youth Exchange Chairperson is Application per all STEP guidelines, e student to complete the final |
| PLEASE ALSO SEND THIS FORM AND A \$4 "Rotary D-5100 Youth Ex To: Bruce Frederick, Treas 1 Centerpointe Drive, Suit Lake Oswego, Oregon 97 | change" surer te 170 | B, PAYABLE TO |): |
| Your local Rotary Club may require the stu student resign or otherwise be removed f fee will be refunded to the Club. | | • | • • |
| Club Youth Exchange Officer | | | |
| Telephone # | Email | | |
| 2 nd Club Youth Exchange Contact: | | | |
| Telephone # | | | |
| Signature of Club President | | | |